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Anna-Karin Johansson
Karin Axelsson
Margareta Johansson
Kristina Wahlin
Maja-Stina Gustavsson
Kerstin Olausson
Ing-Marie Hjert

Kerstin Jacobsson

Lena Wahss

Christina Westman
Lena Jénsson

Irene Andersson
Anna-Lisa Hansson
Ekle Wilke

Hjordis Erlandsson
Kerstin Vidner-Eriksson
Lena Hedman

Rita Syrén

Dagny Gustavsson
Ing-Marie Mozélius
Ann-Catrine Ahlstrom
Elvy Petersson
Brigitte Alsén

Caje Jacobsson
Anita Eriksson
Ann-Marie Birgersson

Eivor Steen-Olsson
Anne-Catrine Persson
Gunni Ekberg

Ulla Nykvist

Inger Daniels-Ost
Edda Nilsson

Gun Krohn

Gunnel Borjesson

Thomas Hjert
Lars Kilborn

Thom Sandvik
Per Fredriksson
Anders Stefan Vestlund

(979)
Vandrarringen

SPF Sen Sagsjon Kallered Lindome

SPF Loftadalen
PRO Enkdping
SPF Vreta kloster

SPF Stenungsundsbygden

SPF Falképing
SPF Ludvika

(10/10)

PRO Grytnas

PRO Hudiksvall

SPF Sen Laholm

SPF Gunnarp-Krogsered
SPF Wa-Skepparslov
Tierp

SPF Kvarnen Harplinge
PRO Koping

SPF Sen Hallstahammar
PRO Arla-Stenkvista

(9/9)

PRO Knutby

SPF Tuna-Sater

SPF Hjo

PRO Njurunda

SPF Tinnerbacken

SPF Sunnersta

SPF Sen Brahe-Grenna
PRO Forserum

(8178)

SPF Kongahalla Sen
SPF Sen Mariestad

SPF Gunnarp-Krogsered
PRO Grytnas

PRO Sater

SPF Grodinge

PRO Hudiksvall

SPF Sagsjo Lindome

(212)
SPF Falkoping

PRO Sandared-Sjémarken

(10/10)

PRO Folkarna Krylbo
SPF Hjorten Alingsas
SPF Falun

MeOS 2019-08-06 17:26:52, D65, (1/3)

Tid

17:33
18:19
19:09
22:58
25:04
25:57
29:30
38:33

Tid

21:05
21:23
23:03
23:27
26:06
39:23
39:35
Felst.
Felst.
Felst.

Tid

17:47
19:14
36:55
38:30
39:40
50:22
57:59
Felst.

Tid
21:54
24:32
30:01
32:56
1:00:47
Felst.
Felst.
Felst.

Tid
21:17
30:08

Tid

16:59
19:28
19:41

Efter

+0:46
+1:36
+5:25
+7:31
+8:24
+11:57
+21:00

Efter

+0:18
+1:58
+2:22
+5:01
+18:18
+18:30

Efter

+1:27

+19:08
+20:43
+21:53
+32:35
+40:12

Efter

+2:38
+8:07
+11:02
+38:53

Efter

+8:51
Efter

+2:29
+2:42
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Lars-Eric Andersson
Tommy Ljungkvist
Leo Johansson
Yngve Alfén

Harry Enberg

Ingemar Magnusson
Kjell Erlandsson
Karl Matsch
Larseric Larsson
Bo Lindkvist

Jan Brolund

Ake Gustavsson
Thorbjorn Nilsson
Lennart Korén
Tommy Landegren
Tommy Wahlin
Per Gustavsson
Per Granevik

UIf Jonsson

Bertil Hermansson
Eric Tenland

Ake Stolt

Rune Jonsson

Bo Eriksson

Lars Allbertson
Tomas Norlén

Roland Sandahl
Christer Holt
Sven-Olov Norlin
Raimo Salminen
Stig Israelsson
Ingemar Jonsson
Lars lvar Bergman
Sven-Arne Nilsson
Ove Petersson

Sven Jacobsson

Jan Burell

Anders Larsson
Ingemar Eriksson
Jan Ahs

Thomas Liffner
Gunnar Hjalmar Bryst
Sven-Olof Sandstedt
Goran Eriksson

Olle Johansson
Roland Alsén

Rune Sandberg
Svante Nystrom
Kjell Mjéberg

SPF Sen Falkdéping
PRO Arla-Stenkvista
Vandrarringen

SPF Falképing

PRO Ludvika

(21/21)

SPF Dacke Mjolby
SPF Kvarnen Harplinge
SPF Falun

SPF Degerfors

PRO Koéping

SPF Nykvarn

PRO Segmon

PRO Arvika

SPF Skogsliljan Héga Kusten

SPF Habo

PRO Enkdping
PRO Vreta kloster
SPF Habo

SPF Sen Laholm

SPF Stenungsundsbygden

SPF Olofstromsbygden

SPF Sen Falkenberg-Skrea

PRO Viksang Vasteras
PRO Koping

PRO Asker Lannas
PRO Ostra Sddertélje

(20 / 20)

PRO Anneberg
PRO Arvika

PRO Rimbo-Edsbro
SPF Wa-Skepparslov
PRO Asker Lannas
SPF Sen Klubb 65
PRO Lima

PRO Arvika

PRO Njurunda

SPF Sunnersta
SPF Hamre

SPF Orserum

PRO Hjortsberg
PRO Norberg

SPF Falkoéping
PRO Hijo

SPF Sen Falkdping
SPF Sen Brahe-Grenna
SPF Hedemora
SPF Tinnerbacken

(17 117)

SPF Hallstahammar
PRO Ludvika

SPF Hallstahammar

MeOS 2019-08-06 17:26:52, HE5, (2/3)

22:00
23:06
23:23
28:19
32:22

Tid
17:49
18:31
19:08
19:29
19:33
20:22
20:38
20:56
21:06
21:12
21:26
21:49
22:18
23:33
25:35
26:06
26:41
28:23
Felst.
Felst.
Disk.

Tid

19:02
20:03
20:49
22:09
22:36
23:53
24:18
24:46
27:59
28:22
28:42
31:24
32:14
33:36
36:38
38:01
41:41
Felst.
Felst.
Felst.

Tid

18:58
19:16
20:38

+5:01
+6:07
+6:24
+11:20
+15:23

Efter

+0:42
+1:19
+1:40
+1:44
+2:33
+2:49
+3:07
+3:17
+3:23
+3:37
+4:00
+4:29
+5:44
+7:46
+8:17
+8:52
+10:34

Efter

+1:01
+1:47
+3:07
+3:34
+4:51
+5:16
+5:44
+8:57
+9:20
+9:40
+12:22
+13:12
+14:34
+17:36
+18:59
+22:39

Efter

+0:18
+1:40
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Stig Ost

Kjell Persson
Curt Thorén

Rolf Krohn

Sture Nilsson
Lars Lothman
Evert Bergstrom
Bo Ullman

Mats Birgersson
Samuel Eriksson
Bertil Karlsson
Jouko Taskinen
Ingemar Nykvist
Lennart Eriksson

Rolf Andersson
Ove Kilbom

Nils Jansson

Alf Lundkvist
Vincent Liljekvist

Jens Andertoft
Robert Ostlund
Per Erik Fogel
Elisabet Elmertoft
Kerstin Sundberg
Conny Wernersson
Reijo Mukkala

Pia Ragnmark

SPF Falun

SPF Sen Mariestad
SPF Nykdping
PRO Hudiksvall
SPF Grodinge

SPF Jarfalla

PRO Forsa

SPF Havsvinden Ahus

PRO Forserum

SPF Fjugestabygden

PRO Balinge

PRO Finska Vasteras

PRO Grytnas
PRO Enkdping

(5175)

Rimbo

Munkedal

SPF Vase-Fagelvik
PRO Hallbybrunn
PRO Kungsoér

(8178)

Vasteras SOK
Saterbygdens OK
Vasteras SOK
Norbergs OK
Vasteras SOK
SPF Bollebygd
SPF Loftadalen
OK Skogshjortarna
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22:06
24:52
27:18
29:39
29:47
30:19
32:34
36:11
39:30
40:35
52:04
1:03:36
Felst.
Felst.

Tid

22:42
30:13
31:32
Felst.
Felst.

Tid

13:32
16:46
20:38
22:48
24:53
28:45
29:44
37:53

+3:08

+5:54

+8:20

+10:41
+10:49
+11:21
+13:36
+17:13
+20:32
+21:37
+33:06
+44:38

Efter

+7:31
+8:50

Efter

+3:14
+7:06
+9:16
+11:21
+15:13
+16:12
+24:21



